KKCA
Tuition & Fee Schedule 2023-2024

Tuition
Toddler-PreK (10 Month Program August 1st-May 31st, 96,500.00 Per Student, Per Academic Year
Summer Program Only (For Jr. PreK-7 years of age, June-July approx) $1,300.00 Per Student, Per Summer

*Tods-Twos continue academic year payment plan for June-July*
Academy Fees

Registration Fee (New Student & Annual Non-Refundable Fee; paid by June 1st) $200.00 Per Student
Registration Fee (New Student & Annual Non-Refundable Fee; if paid after June 1st) $250.00 Per Student
Summer Program Activity Fee 950,00 Per Student

(Summer Program Only for Classes Jr. PreK through 7 years of Age; enrollment/fees due by May 15th)

Miscellaneous Fees

Late Payment Fee (If Received After 4:00PM): $20.00 Per Day
Returned Payment Fee: $25.00 Per Occurrence PLUS Late Payment Fee
Late Pick-Up Fee (After 6:00PM): $25.00 Per Occurrence up to 15 minutes late;

$50.00 per Occurrence up to 30 minutes late
Plus expulsion after 3 Occurences

Before Care (6:30AM-8:00AM) OR After Care (4:30PM-6:00PM) $75.00 Per Month
Before Care AND After Care (6:30AM-8:00AM AND 4:30PM-6:00PM) $125.00 Per Month
Drop-In Before or After Care Fee (If Not Enrolled in Before Care): $10.00 Per Occurrence

Drop-In Lunch Fee: 93.00 Per Lunch




Payment Plans

Tuition Payment Plans

(Choose 1 Plan)

Due Dates

Grade Levels

Toddler-Pre-K

Monthly on Ist & 15th $325.00
Monthly on 1st $650.00
Aungust 1st & January 1st $3,185.00
Aunpgust 1st $6,175.00
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